Service Pistol Unrestricted

Pl No.
Master
DNS 3
A Grade

1 17
2 15
3 10
4 12
5 8
6 31
DNS 4
B Grade
1 14
2 29
3 34
4 35
5 24
6 7
7 36
C Grade
I 22
2 6
3 11
4 28
5 23
6 30
DNS 13
DNS 18

Narrabri Pistol Club.

East Vs West 2019
New Date 2nd & 3rd November

Name

Brus, Peter

Keys, Grahame
Taranto, Simon
Jones, Marnie
Wicks, Max
Williamson, Paul
Vickery, Scott

Davidson, Allan

Taranto, Marianne
Watson, Allan
Kolar, Jason
Kolar, Victor
Murray, Mark
Jaeger, David

Shepard, Roger

Smith, Grahame
Heffernan, Paula
Sames, Michael
Regan, Bruce
Hayne, David
Wiseman, Kevin
Mclnerney, David
Nicholes, Jabez

Rep

Orange

Narrabri
Gosford
Gulgong
Orange
Dubbo
Gosford
Dubbo

Gosford
Gosford
Gunnedah
BMtins
Newtec
Narrabri

Cessnock

Narrabri
Dubbo
Newtec
Narrabri
Narrabri
Gosford
Newtec

Tamworth

Total

863
859
855
846
840
836

837
836
829
817
816
810
738

808
807
805
789
755
646

50

228
225
216
218
224
209

226
214
204
207
197
220
210

204
207
209
216
166
166

25

233
237
233
231
219
233

233
230
238
227
222
225
224

219
226
215
220
217
154

25

112
108
112
106
105
106

95
105
107

97
108

91
103

110
103
103
99
81
91

10

173
172
175
173
173
169

167
168
166
167
175
156
143

163
163
165
151
173
138

2/11/2019 3:34 PM

Final Results

7 SO

117
117
119
118
119
119

116
119
114
119
114
118

58

112
108
113
103
118

97

Rick Bowen
NRC02323
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Service Pistol Unrestricted

PL  No.
D Grade
1 26
2. 125
3 19
4 16
5 5
6 1
7 33
8 20
9 27
10 21

Name

Loftus, Rod
Loftus, Harrison
Dewsbury, Dave
Butcher, Steven
Gardener, Robert
Bettens, Ivan
Oudenryn, Jason
Wilkins, Paul
McNeill, John
McEvoy, Peter

Rep

Tamworth
Tamworth
Narrabri
Blacktow
Gunnedah
Narrabri
Narrabri
Narrabri
Gunnedah

Narrabri

Total

790
769
765
745
744
705
701
669
545
522

50

192
205
211
173
187
172
177
161
114
110

25

228
229
230
214
210
212
202
209
170
153

25

91
67
97
92
69
71
48
70
78
66

10 7 SO
168 111
167 101
169 58
149 117
167 111
139 111
163 111
135 94
162 21
144 49
Rick Bowen
MRC02323
2
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Narrabri Pistol Club.
East Vs West 2019

New Date 2nd & 3rd November

Service Pistol 25 Yard

B

Master
1

2
3
DNS

A Grade

DNS

B Grade

R =R B = ¥ I ~ S T oo

DNS

C Grade

DNS

No.

17
12
15

10
31

34
29
24
22

35
14
36
30
18

wn

28
32
13

Name

Keys, Grahame
Wicks, Max
Taranto, Simon

Brus, Peter

Jones, Marnie
Vickery, Scott
Williamson, Paul
Jaeger, David
Davidson, Allan

Kolar, Jason
Watson, Allan
Murray, Mark
Smith, Grahame
Sames, Michael
Kolar, Victor
Taranto, Marianne
Shepard, Roger
Wiseman, Kevin
Nicholes, Jabez

Gardener, Robert
Heffernan, Paula
Regan, Bruce
Hevey, William
Mclnerney, David

Rep

Narrabri
Orange
Gosford
Orange

Gulgong
Gosford
Dubbo
Narrabri
Dubbo

Gunnedah
Gostord
Newtec
Narrabri
Newtec
BMtins
Gosford
Cessnock
Gosford

Tamworth

Gunnedah
Dubbo
Narrabri
METRO

Newtec

Total

610
584
581

615
603
588
566

584
580
580
559
558
544
540
533
522

544
530
500
500

25 25
247 129
246 107
239 114
244 137
239 131
229 128
235 111
238 114
232 112
26 138
219 124
212 130
217 118
234 85
231 99
218 105
219 110
223 94
219 94
230 106

10

137
145
146

137
137
137
138

143
139
132
126
130
129
131
134
Il

125
124
113
129

2/11/2019 4:21 PM

Final Results

7 SO

97
86
82

97
96
94
82

89
97 93
84 79
90
86
80
90
69
88

90
89
74
35

Rick Bowen
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Service Pistol 25 Yard

PL

D Grade

*1

N=T - R N Y

No.

23

1
16
25
33
21
19
20
27

Name

Hayne, David
Bettens, Ivan
Butcher, Steven
Loftus, Harrison
Oudenryn, Jason
McEvoy, Peter
Dewsbury, Dave
Wilkins, Paul
McNeill, John

Rep

Narrabri
Narrabri
Blacktow
Tamworth
Narrabri
Narrabri
Narrabri
Narrabri
Gunnedah

Total

553
493
443
441
428
421
407
387
347

25 25 10 7 SO

216 121 135 81
215 83 101 94
201 64 86 92
222 60 109 50
193 48 98 89
181 47 127 66
142 107 123 35
193 88 97 9
157 53 117 20

T.JOW moar.mﬁ
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Narrabpri Fistol Ciub.

East Vs West 2019
New Date 2nd & 3rd November

WA1500 Revolver

Pl. No. WA.No

High Master
| 15

2 10
DNS 3

(5580)
(3547)
(4900)

Master
(5595)

8 (4035)
12 (3142)
31 (3151)
14 (5578)
35 (3551)
4 (3171

17 e T

Expert
1 29 (5116)

34 (4032)
7 (5596)
36
6 (4936)

28  (New
Member)
7 37 (5605)

=AY T S B

Sharpshooter
1 5 (5784)

2 16 (6756)

3 22 (New
Member)
(6520)

(5773)
(3558)
(6232)

4 30
5 32
DNF 24
6 26
DNS 18

Name

Taranto, Simon
Jones, Marnie

Brus, Peter

Keys, Grahame
Williamson, Paul
Wicks, Max
Vickery, Scott
Taranto, Marianne
Kolar, Victor

Davidson, Allan

Watson, Allan
Kolar, Jason
Jaeger, David
Shepard, Roger
Heffernan, Paula

Regan, Bruce

Sames, Michael

Gardener, Robert
Butcher, Steven

Smith, Grahame

Wiseman, Kevin
Hevey, William
Murray, Mark
Loftus, Rod
Nicholes, Jabez

Rep

Gosford
Gulgong
Orange

Narrabri
Dubbo
Orange
Gosford
Gosford
BMtins
Dubbo

Gosford
Gunnedah
Narrabri
Cessnock
Dubbo

Narrabri

Newtec

Gunnedah
Blacktow

Narrabri

Gosford
METRO
Newtec
Tamworth

Tamworth

Total

1470
1455

1457
1440
1418
1415
1400
1370

1434
1393
1385
1364
1355
1315

1276

1328
1188
1173

1121
1029
745
622

Xs

67
62

62
59
44
47
13
36

47

28
30
30
23

41

28
21
14

17
13

20

240-16 179-8 230-6
238-14 177-8 232-6
0-0 0-0 0-0

239-17
236-19
237-11
237-11
221-6 172-6
233-9 168-4

0-0 0-0

177-9
177-8
171-7
175-5

224-3
224-6
216-3
221-5
222-5
201-3

0-0

236-10
235-16
218-6
230-11
223-7
233-6

178-7
178-9
171-4
166-2
172-7
173-5

218-2
189- 1
215-0
220- 4
199-5
191-3

236-17 173-3 201-2

222-9
202-5
214- 4

173-5
170-2
162-2

184-3
127- 1
151-1

197- 8
210-3
217-9 177-9
224-14 172-4
0-0 0

145-0
163-2

180-2
119-1
185-3
200-2

0-0

311720159 2:406 PM

Final Results

235-14 586-23
226- 6 582-28
0-0  0-0

232- 6 585-27
234-9 569-17
223-3 571-20
231- 6 551-20
215- 4 570-12
213-3 555-17

0-0 0-0

230- 6 572-22
230- 4 561-14
219- 4 562-14
206- 3 542-10
214-1 547-10
206-2 512-7

134-2 532-17

224-3 525-8
202- 1 487-12
182-0 464-7

163- 1
158-0
166- 5
26-0

0-0

436- 6
379-7
0-0
0-0
0-0

= —
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WALOUU REVOIVEr

PL. No. WA No Name

Marksman
*] 23 (NM) Hayne, David
2 19  (NM) Dewsbury, Dave
3 33 (New Oudenryn, Jason

Member)
4 25 (6693) Loftus, Harrison

DNS 1 (6692) Bettens, Ivan

Rep

Narrabri
Narrabri

Narrabri

Tamworth

Narrabri

Total

1323
1268
1267

1236

Xs

33
25
17

13

234-10
224-2
224- 4

190- 1
0-0

174-6 180-1 219-3 516-15
169-3 125-0 208-1 542-19
165-3 140-0 211-3 527-7

172-3 182-2 177-2 515-5
0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0

A
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Narrabdri FIstol Ciub.

WA1500 Pistol
Pl.  No. WA.No

High Master
- 3 (4900)

Master
1 15 (5580)

17 (5595)
10 (3547)
(4035)
14 (5578)
31 (3151)

[ R =
=]

Expert

1 34 (4032)
(5116)
(3142)
(3551)
DNF 36

(3171)

Sharpshooter
1 26 (6232)

2 32 (5773)
3 1 (6692)
4 30 (6520)
- 18

Marksman
*1 11

*2 25
3 7
4 16
- 37

(5605)
(6693)
(5596)
(6756)
(5605)

East Vs West 2019
»tl New Date 2nd & 3rd November

Name

Brus, Peter

Taranto, Simon
Keys, Grahame
Jones, Marnie
Williamson, Paul
Taranto, Marianne

Vickery, Scott

Kolar, Jason
Watson, Allan
Wicks, Max
Kolar, Victor
Shepard, Roger

Davidson, Allan

Loftus, Rod
Hevey, William
Bettens, Ivan
Wiseman, Kevin

Nicholes, Jabez

Sames, Michael
Loftus, Harrison
Jaeger, David

Butcher, Steven

Sames, Michael

Rep

Orange

Gosford
Narrabri
Gulgong
Dubbo

Gosford
Gosford

Gunnedah
Gosford
Orange
BMtins
Cessnock
Dubbo

Tamworth
METRO
Narrabri
Gosford

Tamworth

Newtec
Tamworth
Narrabri
Blacktow

Newtec

Total

1436
1428
1422
1416
1402
1379

1404
1384
1346
1299

185

1369
1229
1212
1153

1312
1293
1210

947

Xs

54
56
50
42
45
26

44
47
42
36

37
13
22
22

35
31
20
17

239-17
237-19
237-14
238-14
236-16
232-10

229-11
225-11
231-10
233-11
185- 8

233-10
231-6
228-6
222-9

237-10
227-8
227-8
231-7

175-7
176-8
173-5
170-4
173-7
176-2

173-7
176-7
173-10
163-2

0-0

161-2
160- 0
157-0
142-1

163-3
171-6
169-3
144-3

E“OT mOS\mz
NRC02323
S /i
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3/11/2019 2:50 PM

Final Results

216-1 237-11
215-3 229-4
228-8 221-3
223-3 222-3
223-3 227-4
208-0 203-0

212-2 228-6
229-8 226-2
190-1 215-5
188-1 214-3

0-0 0-0

205-6 228-3
169-2 198-0
187-2 205-1
158-0 174-2

162-2 231-8
169-2 184-1
145-1 203-2
92-0 103-0

12es 7

0-0

569-18
571-22
563-20
563-18
543-15
560-14

562-18
528-19
537-16
501-19
0-0
0-0

542-16
471-5
435-13
457-10

0-0

519-12
542-14
466- 6
377-17

0-0

OpenWPlus




East Vs West 2019

Service Pistol Unrestricted
PL  No. Name

Master
DNS 3 Brus, Peter

A Grade
1 17 Keys, Grahame

15 Taranto, Simon
10 Jones, Marnie
12 Wicks, Max

[ I S N S

8 Williamson, Paul
6 31 Vickery, Scott
DNS 4 Davidson, Allan

1 14 Taranto, Marianne
2 29 Watson, Allan

3 34 Kolar, Jason

4 35 Kolar, Victor

5 24 Murray, Mark

6 7- Jaeger, David

7 36 Shepard, Roger

C Grade
1 22 Smith, Grahame

2 6 Helfernan, Paula
3 11 Sames, Michael
- Nw Regan, Bruce
5 23 Hayne, David

6 30 Wiseman, Kevin
DNS 13 Mclnerney, David

DNS 18 Nicholes, Jabez

Narrabri Pistol Club.

New Date 2nd & 3rd November

Rep

Orange

Narrabri
Gosford
Gulgong
Orange
Dubbo
Gosford
Dubbo

Gosford
Gosford
Gunnedah
BMtins
Newtec
Narrabri

Cessnock

Narrabri
Dubbo
Newtec
Narrabri
Narrabri
Gosford
Newtec

Tamworth

Total

863
859
855
846
840
836

837
836
829
817
816
810
738

808
807
805
789
735
646

50

228
225
216
218
224
209

226
214
204
207
197
220
210

204
207
209
216
166
166

233
237
233
231
219
233

233
230
238
227
222
225
224

219
226
215
220
217
154

2/11/2019 3:34 PM

Final Results

25 10 7 SO
112 173 117
108 172 117
112 175 L9

106 173 I8
105 173 119
106 169 119

95 167 116
105 168 119
107 166 114
97 167 119
108 175 114
91 156 118
103 143 58

110 163 112
103 163 108
103 165 113
99 151 103
81 173 118
91 138 97

Rick Bowen
NRC02323
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Service Pistol Unrestricted

Pl No.
D Grade
l 26
2 25
3 19
B 16
5 5
6 1
7 33
g 20
9 27
10 21

Name

Loftus, Rod
Loftus, Harrison
Dewsbury, Dave
Butcher, Steven
Gardener, Robert
Bettens, lvan
Oudenryn, Jason
Wilkins, Paul
McNeill, John
McEvoy, Peter

Rep

Tamworth
Tamworth
Narrabri
Blacktow
Gunnedah
Narrabri
Narrabri
Narrabri
Gunnedah

Narrabri

Total

790
769
765
745
744
705
701
669
545
522

50

192
205
211
173
187
172
177
161
114
110

25

228
229
230
214
210
212
202
209
170
153

25

91
67
97
92
69
71
48
70
78
66

168
167
169
149
167
139
163
135
162
144

7 SO

111
101

58
117
111
111
111

94

49

2079

OpenWPlus




Service Pistol 25 Yard

PL

Master
1

2
3
DNS

A Grade

DNS

B Grade

(TS S

o A

DNS

C Grade

[P NS

)
Z
2R N

No.

17
12
15

10
31

28
32
13

Narrabri Pistol Club.
East Vs West 2019
New Date 2nd & 3rd November

Name

Keys, Grahame

Wicks, Max

Taranto, Simon

Brus, Peter

Jones, Marnie

Vickery, Scott

Williamson, Paul

Jaeger, David

Davidson, Allan

Kolar, Jason
Watson, Allan
Murray, Mark

Smith, Grahame

Sames, Michael

Kolar, Victor

Taranto, Marianne
Shepard, Roger
Wiseman, Kevin

Nicholes, Jabez

Gardener, Robert

Heffernan, Paula

Regan, Bruce

Hevey, William

Mclnerney, David

Rep

Narrabri
Orange
Gosford

Orange

Gulgong
Gosford
Dubbo
Narrabri
Dubbo

Gunnedah
Gosford
Newtec
Narrabri
Newtec
BMtins
Gosford
Cessnock
Gosford

Tamworth

Gunnedah
Dubbo
Narrabri
METRO

Newtec

Total

610
584
581

615
603
588
566

584
580
580
559
558
544
540
533
522

544
530
500
500

25

247
246
239

219
212
217
234
231
218

219
223
219
230

129
107
114

137
131
128
111

114
112
138
124
130
118

85

99
105

110
94
94

106

N

~7

K Bowen
NR{ 02323

1

2/11/2019 4:21 PM

e
il

Final Results
10 7 SO
137 97
145 86
146 82
137 97
137 96
137 94
138 82
143 89
139 97 93
132 84 79
126 90
130 86
129 80
131 90
134 69
111 88
125 90
124 89
113 74
129 35
s
[ dor
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Service Pistol 25 Yard

PL No. Name Rep Total 25 25 - 1n 7 SO
D Grade

*1 23 Hayne, David Narrabri 553 216 121 135 8l
2 | Bettens, Ivan Narrabri 493 215 83 101 94
3 16 Butcher, Steven Blacktow 443 201 04 86 92
4 25 Loftus. Harrison Tamworth 441 222 60 109 50
5 33 Oudenryn, Jason Narrabri 428 193 48 98 39
6 21 McEvoy, Peter Narrabri 421 181 47 127 66
7 19 Dewsbury, Dave Narrabri 407 142 107 123 35
8 20 Wilkins, Paul Narrabri 387 193 88 97 9
9 27 MecNeill, John Gunnedah 347 157 53 117 20

7
yz
7 .ﬂ i (SN

rick bowen 5
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Narrabri Pistol Club.
East Vs West 2019
New Date 2nd & 3rd November

WA1500 Revolver

PL

No. WA.No Name

High Master

| 15 (5580)
2 10 (3547)
DNS 3 (4900)
Master
1 17 (5595)
2 8 (4035)
3 12 (3142)
4 31 (3151)
5 14 (5578)
6 35 (3551)
DNS 4 (3171
Expert
1 29 (5116)
2 34 (4032)
3 7 (5596)
. 36
5 6 (49306)
6 28  (New
Member)
7 37 (5605)
Sharpshooter
1 5 (5784)
2 16 (6756)
3 22 (New
Member)
4 30 (6520)
5 32 (5773)
DNF 24 (3558)
6 26 (6232)
DNS 18

Taranto, Simon
Jones, Marnie

Brus, Peter

Kcys, Grahame
Willlamson, Paul
Wicks, Max
Vickery, Scott
Taranto, Marianne
Kolar, Victor

Davidson, Allan

Watson, Allan
Kolar, Jason
Jaeger, David
Shepard, Roger
Heffernan, Paula

Regan, Bruce

Sames, Michael

Gardener, Robert
Butcher, Steven

Smith, Grahame

Wiseman, Kevin
Hevey, William
Murray, Mark
Loftus, Rod

Nicholes, Jabez

Rep

Gostord
Gulgong
Orange

Narrabri
Dubbo
Orange
Gosford
Gosford
BMtins
Dubbo

Gosford
Gunnedah
Narrabri
Cessnock
Dubbo

Narrabri

Newtec

Gunnedah
Blacktow

Narrabri

Gosford
METRO
Newtec
Tamworth

Tamworth

Total

1470
1455

1457
1440
1418
1415
1400
1370

1434
1393
1385
1364
1355
1315

1276

1328
1188
1173

1121
1029
745
622

Xs

67
62

62
59
44
47
33
36

47
44
28
30
30

41

28
21
14

17
13

20

240-16
238-14
0-0

239-17
236-19
237-11
237-11
221-6
233-9

0-0

236-10
235-16
218-6
230-11
223-7
233-6

236-17

pioso B
202- 5
214- 4

197- 8
210-3
217-9
224-14

0-0

179- 8
177- 8
0-0

177-9
177- 8
171-7
175-5
172- 6
168- 4

178-17
178-9
171-4
166- 2
172-7
173-5

173-3

173-5
170- 2
162- 2

230- 6
232-6
0-0

224-3
224- 6
216-3
221-5
222-5
201-3

218-2
189- 1
215-0
220-4
199-5
191-3

201-2

184-3
127- 1
151-1

180- 2
119- 1
185-3
200- 2

0-0

3/11/2019 2:46 PM

Final Results

235-14 586-23
226- 6 582-28
0-0 0-0

232- 6 585-27
234-9 569-17
223-3 571-20
231-6 551-20
215-4 570-12
213-3 555-17

0-0 0-0

230- 6 572-22
230- 4 561-14
219- 4 562-14
206-3 542-10
214- 1 547-10
206-2 512-7

134- 2 532-17

224-3 525-8
202- 1 487-12
182-0 464-7

163-1 436-06
158-0 379-7
166-5  0-0
26-0  0-0

0-0 0-0
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WA1500 Revolver

Pl No. WA.No Name
Marksman

*1 23 (NM) Hayne, David

2 19 (NM) Dewsbury, Dave

3 33 (New Oudenryn, Jason

Member)

4 25 (6693) Loftus, Harrison

DNS 1 (6692) Bettens, Ivan

Rep

Narrabri
Narrabri

Narrabri

Tamworth

Narrabri

Total Xs

1323 35
1268 25
1267 17

1236 13

234-10 174-6 180-1 219-3 516-15
224-2 169-3 125-0 208- 1 542-19
224-4 165-3 140-0 211-3 527-7

190-1 172-3 182-2 177-2 515-5
0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0

Rick Bowen
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Narrabri Pistol Club.
East Vs West 2019

3/11/2019 2:50 PM

New Date 2nd & 3rd November Final Results
WA1500 Pistol
Pl No. WA No Name Rep Total Xs I 2 3 4 5
High Master
- 3 (4900) Brus, Peter Orange 0-0
Master
1 15 (5580) Taranto, Simon Gosford 1436 54 239-17 175-7 216-1 237-11 569-18
2 17 (5595) Keys, Grahame Narrabri 1428 56 237-19 176-8 215-3 229-4 571-22
3 10 (3547) Jones, Marnic Gulgong 1422 50 237-14 173-5 228-8 221-3 563-20
<+ 8 (4035) Williamson, Paul Dubbo 1416 42 238-14 170-4 223-3 222-3 563-18
5 14 (5578) Taranto, Marianne Gosford 1402 45 236-16 173-7 223-3 227-4 543-15
6 31 (3151) Vickery, Scott Gostord 1379 26 232-10 176-2 208-0 203-0 560-14
Expert
1 34 (4032) Kolar, Jason Gunnedah 1404 44 229-11 173-7 212-2 228-6 562-18
2 29 (5116) Watson, Allan Gosford 1384 47 225-11 176-7 229-8 226-2 528-19
3 12 (3142) Wicks, Max Orange 1346 42 231-10 173-10 190-1 215-5 537-16
4 35 (3551) Kolar, Victor BMtins 1299 36 233-11 163-2 188-1 214-3 501-19
DNF 36 Shepard, Roger Cessnock 185 185-8 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
- 4 (3171) Davidson, Allan Dubbo 0-0
Sharpshooter
1 26 (6232) Loftus, Rod Tamworth 1369 37 233-10 161-2 205-6 228-3 542-16
2 32 (5773) Hevey, William METRO 1229 13 231-6 160-0 169-2 198-0 471-5
3 I (6692) Bettens, lvan Narrabri 1212 22 228-6 157-0 187-2 205-1 435-13
4 30 (6520) Wiseman, Kevin Gosford 1153 22 222-9 142-1 158-0 174-2 457-10
- 18 Nicholes, Jabez Tamworth 0-0
Marksman
*] 11 (5605) Sames, Michael Newtec 1312 35 237-10 163-3 162-2 231-8 519-12
*2 25 (6693) Loftus, Harrison Tamworth 1293 31 227-8 171-6 169-2 184-1 542-14
3 7 (5596) Jacger, David Narrabri [210 20 227-8 169-3 145-1 203-2 466-6
4 16 (6756) Butcher, Steven Blacktow 947 17 231-7 144-3 92-0 103-0 377-7
- 37 (5605) Sames, Michacl Newtec 0-0
)
\A\
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Din

~ick DOWan

— Wi

OpenWPlus



Narrabri Pistol Club.
East Vs West 2019
New Date 2nd & 3rd November

Service Pistol Unrestricted

Pl No.
Master
DNS 3
A Grade

1 17
2 15
3 10
4 12
5 8
6 3l
DNS 4
B Grade
| 14
229
3 34
4 35
5 24
6 7
7 36
C Grade
i 22
2 6
3 11
4 Nw
5 23
6 30
DNS 13
DNS 18

Name Rep Total
Brus, Peter Orange

Keys, Grahame Narrabri 863
Taranto, Simon Gosford 859
Jones, Marnic Gulgong 855
Wicks, Max Orange 846
Williamson, Paul Dubbo 840
Vickery, Scott Gosford 836
Davidson, Allan Dubbo

Taranto, Marianne Gosford 837
Watson, Allan Gosford 836
Kolar, Jason Gunnedah 829
Kolar, Victor BMtins 817
Murray, Mark Newltec 816
Jaeger, David Narrabri 810
Shepard, Roger Cessnock 738
Smith, Grahame Narrabri 308
Heffernan, Paula Dubbo 307
Sames, Michael Newtec 805
Regan, Bruce Narrabri 789
Hayne, David Narrabri 755
Wiseman, Kevin Gosford 646
Mclnerney, David Newtec

Nicholes, Jabez Tamworth

50

228
205
216
218
224
209

226
214
204
207
197
220
210

204
207
209
216
166
166

25

233
237
233
231
219
233

233
230
238
227
222
225
224

219
226
215
220
217
154

112
108
112
106
105
106

95
1035
107

97
108

91
103

110
103
103
99
81
91

173
172
175
173
173
169

167
168
166
167
175
156
143

163
163
165
151
173
138

2/11/2019 3:34 PM

Final Results

7 SO

117
117
119
118
119
119

116
119
114
119
114
118

58

112
108
113
103
118

97

Rick Bowen
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Service Pistol Unrestricted

EL

No.

D Grade

26
25
19
16

5

1
33
20
2
21

Name

Lofius, Rod
Loftus, Harrison
Dewsbury, Dave
Butcher, Steven
Gardener, Robert
Bettens, Ivan
Oudenryn, Jason
Wilkins, Paul
McNeill, John
McEvoy. Peter

Rep

Tamworth
Tamworth
Narrabri
Blacktow
Gunnedah
Narrabri
Narrabri
Narrabri
Gunnedah

Narrabri

Total

790
769
765
745
744
705
701
669
545
522

50

192
205
211
173
187
172
177
161
114
110

228
229
230
214
210
212
202
209
170
153

25

91
67
97
92
69
71
48
70
78
66

168
167
169
149
167
139
163
135
162
144

7 SO

111
101
58
117
111
111
111
94
21
49

2004
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Narrabri Pistol Club.
East Vs West 2019

New Date 2nd & 3rd November

Service Pistol 25 Yard

PL

Master
]

2
3
DNS

A Grade

DNS

B Grade

e R W

9
DNS

C Grade

DNS

No.

17
12
15

3

10
31

34
29
24
22

35
14
36
30
18

\

28
32
13

Name

Keys, Grahame
Wicks, Max
Taranto, Simon

Brus, Peter

Jones, Marnie
Vickery, Scott
Williamson, Paul
Jaeger, David

Davidson, Allan

Kolar, Jason
Watson, Allan
Murray, Mark
Smith, Grahame
Sames, Michael
Kolar,

Taranto, Marianne

Victor

Shepard, Roger
Wiseman, Kevin

Nicholes, Jabez

Gardener, Robert
Heffernan, Paula
Regan, Bruce
Hevey, William

Mclnerney, David

Rep

Narrabri
Orange
Gosford
Orange

Gulgong
Gosford
Dubbo
Narrabri
Dubbo

Gunnedah
Gostord
Newtec
Narrabri
Newtec
BMtins
Gosford
Cessnock
Gosford

Tamworth

Gunnedah
Dubbo
Narrabri
METRO

Newtec

Total

610
584
581

615
603
588
566

584
580
580
559
558
544
540
533
522

544
530
500
500

25 25
247 129
246 107
239 114
244 k37
239 131
229 128
135 111
238 114
232 112
226 138
219 124
212 130
217 118
234 85
231 99
218 105
219 110
223 94
219 94
230 106

7
ey

\ﬁ =

U.)

_(_A Bowen
Momwmw

2/11/2019 4:21 PM

Final Results

10 7 SO
137 97
45 %6
46 %
137 93
137 96
137 o4
138 %
143 89
139 97 93
33 84 79
126 90
130 36
120 80
31 90
134 69
1 88
125 90
14 89
3 74
9 35
R
/ AD/ Q
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Service Pistol 25 Yard

Pl No. Name Rep Total 25 25 10 7 50
D Grade

*] 23 Hayne, David Narrabri 553 216 121 135 81
2 1 Bettens, Ivan Narrabri 493 215 83 101 94
3 16 Butcher, Steven Blacktow 443 201 64 86 92
4 25 Loftus, Harrison Tamworth 441 222 60 109 50
5 33 Oudenryn, Jason Narrabri 428 193 48 98 89
6 21 McEvoy, Peter Narrabri 421 181 47 127 66
7 19 Dewsbury, Dave Narrabri 407 142 107 123 35
8 20 Wilkins, Paul Narrabri 387 193 88 97 9
9 27 MecNeill, John Gunnedah 347 157 53 117 20

7

4

s
S
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Narrabri Pistol Club.
East Vs West 2019
New Date 2nd & 3rd November

WA1500 Revolver

Pl;

No. WA.No

High Master

1
2
DNS

Master

72 = R R -

Expert

[ T L o

e

15 (5580)
10 (3547)
3 (4900)

17 (5595)
8 (4035)
12 (3142)
31 (3151)
14 (5578)
35 (3551)
4 (3171

29 (5116)
34 (4032)
7 (5596)

6 (4936)

28  (New
Member)
37 (5605)

Sharpshooter

|
2

DNF

DNS

‘5 (5784)
16 (6756)

22 (New
Member)
30 (6520)

32 (5773)
24 (3558)
26 (6232)
18

Name

Taranto, Simon
Jones, Mamic

Brus, Peter

Keys, Grahame
Williamson, Paul
Wicks, Max
Vickery, Scott
Taranto, Marianne
Kolar, Victor

Davidson, Allan

Watson, Allan
Kolar, Jason
Jaeger, David
Shepard, Roger
Heffernan, Paula

Regan, Bruce

Sames, Michael

Gardener, Robert
Butcher, Steven

Smith, Grahame

Wiseman, Kevin
Hevey, William
Murray, Mark
Loftus, Rod

Nicholes, Jabez

Rep

Gosford
Gulgong
Orange

Narrabri
Dubbo
Orange
Gosford
Gosford
BMtins
Dubbo

Goslord
Gunnedah
Narrabri
Cessnock
Dubbo

Narrabri

Newtec

Gunnedah
Blacktow

Narrabri

Gosford
METRO
Newtec
Tamworth

Tamworth

Total

1470
1455

1457
1440
1418
1415
1400
1370

1434
1393
1385
1364
1355
1315

1276

1328
1188
1173

1121
1029
745
622

67
62

62
59
44
47
33
36

47
44
28
30
30
23

41

28
21
14

17
13

20

240-16
238-14
0-0

239-17
236-19
237-11
237-11
221-6
233-9

236-10
235-16
218-6
230-11
223-7
233-6

236-17

222-9
202- 5
214- 4

179- 8
177- 8
0- 0

177-9
177-8
171-7
175-5
172- 6
168- 4

0-0

178-7
178-9
171-4
166- 2
172-7
173-5

173-3

173-5
170-2
162-2

230- 6 235-14
232-6 226-6
0-0

224-3
224-6
216-3
221-5
222-5
201-3

0-0

218-2
1 230-4
215-0
220-4
199-5
191-3

189-

201-

184-3

127-
151-

180-
119-

2 134-2

185-3
200-2  26-0
0-0

3/11/2019 2:46 PM

Final Results

586-23
582-28

0-0  0-0

232- 6 585-27
234-9 569-17
223-3 571-20
231-6 551-20
215-4 570-12
213-3 555-17

0-0 0-0

230- 6 572-22
561-14
219-4 562-14
206- 3 542-10
214-1 547-10
206-2 512-7

532-17

224-3 525-8
1 202-1 487-12
1 182-0 464-7

2 163-1 436-6

1 158-0 379-7
166-5  0-0
0-0

0-0  0-0
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WA1500 Revolver
PI. No. WA No Name

Marksman
| 23 (NM) Hayne, David

2 19 (NM) Dewsbury, Dave

3 33 (New Oudenryn, Jason
Member)
4 25 (6693) Loftus, Harrison

DNS I (6692) Betiens, Ivan

Rep

Narrabri
Narrabri

Narrabri

Tamworth

Narrabri

Total Xs 1 2 3

1323 35 234-10 174-6 180-1 219-3 516-15
1268 25 224-2 169-3 125-0 208- 1 542-19
1267 17 224-4 165-3 140-0 211-3 527-7

1236 13 190-1 172-3 182-2 177-2 515-5
0-0  0-0

0-0 0-0 0-0

pau

Rick Bowen
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Narrabri Pistol Club.
East Vs West 2019
New Date 2nd & 3rd November

WA1500 Pistol

PL

No. WA.No

High Master

Master

[ R T

DNF

3

15
17
10

14
31

34
29
12
35
36

(4900)

(5580)
(5595)
(3547)
(4035)
(5578)
(3151)

(4032)
(5116)
(3142)
(3551

(3171)

Sharpshooter

!

2
3
4

26
32

1
30
18

Marksman

*]
*2
3
4

11
25

7
16
37

(6232)
(5773)
(6692)
(6520)

(5605)
(6693)
(5596)
(6756)
(5605)

Name

Brus, Peter

Taranto, Simon
Keys, Grahame
Jones, Marnie
Williamson, Paul
Taranto, Marianne

Vickery. Scott

Kolar, Jason
Watson, Allan
Wicks, Max
Kolar, Victor
Shepard, Roger
Davidson, Allan

Loftus, Rod
Hevey, William
Bettens, Ivan
Wiseman, Kevin

Nicholes, Jabez

Sames, Michael
Loftus, Harrison
Jacger, David

Butcher, Steven

Sames, Michacl

Rep

Orange

Gosford
Narrabri
Gulgong
Dubbo

Gosford

Gosford

Gunnedah
Gosford
Orange
BMtins
Cessnock
Dubbo

Tamworth
METRO
Narrabri
Gosford

Tamworth

Newtec
Tamworth
Narrabri
Blacktow

Newtec

Total

1436
1428
1422
1416
1402
1379

1404
1384
1346
1299

185

1369
1229
1212
1153

1312
1293
1210

947

Xs

54
56
50

44
47
42
36

37
13
22
22

35
31
20
17

239-17
237-19
237-14
238-14
236-16
232-10

229-11
225-11
231-10

233-11

185-8

233-10
231-6
228- 6
222-9

237-10
227-8
227-8
231-7

175-7
176- 8
173-5
170- 4
173-7
176-2

173-7
176-7
173-10
163-2

0-0

161-2
160-0
157-0
142-1

163-3
171-6
169-3
144-3

216-1
215-3
228-8
223-3
223-3
208-0

212-2
229-8
190- 1
188- 1

0-0

205-6
169- 2
187-2
158-0

162-2
169-2
145-1

92-0

3/11/2019 2:50 PM

Final Results

0-0

237-11 569-18
229-4 571-22
221-3 563-20
222-3 563-18
227- 4 543-15
203- 0 560-14

228- 6 562-18
226-2 528-19
215-5 537-16
214-3 501-19
0-0
0-0

228-3 542-16
198-0 471-5
205- 1 435-13
174-2 457-10

0-0

231-8
184- 1
203- 2
103-0

519-12
542-14
466- 6
377-7

0-0
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